
 
Roadhaven Resort 

2023-2024 HOA BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

*Schedule subject to change based on need * 

 

FY23-24 Board of Directors Schedule 03/17/2023

  

 

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION TYPE 

November 9, 2023 Thursday 7:00 pm Rec Hall  Town Hall Meeting  

November 14, 2023 Tuesday 10:00 am Dakota Room   Working Session  

November 21, 2023 Tuesday 10:00 am Rec Hall  OPEN BOARD MEETING 

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION TYPE 

December 7, 2023 Thursday 7:00 pm Rec Hall Town Hall Meeting 

December 12, 2023 Tuesday 10:00 am Dakota Room   Working Session  

December 19, 2023 Tuesday 10:00 am Rec Hall OPEN BOARD MEETING 

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION TYPE 

January 4, 2024 Thursday 7:00 pm Rec Hall Town Hall Meeting 

January 9, 2024 Tuesday 10:00 am Dakota Room   Working Session  

January 16, 2024 Tuesday 8:00 am Rec Hall  “MEET THE CANDIDATES” 

January 16, 2024 Tuesday 10:00 am Rec Hall OPEN BOARD MEETING 

January 25, 2024 Thursday 10:00 am  Board Room  Candidate Training  

January 30, 2024 Tuesday 7:00 pm Rec Hall “CANDIDATES FORUM” 

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION TYPE 

February 8, 2024 Thursday 7:00 pm Rec Hall Town Hall Meeting 

February 13, 2024 Tuesday 10:00 am Dakota Room   Working Session  

February 20, 2024 Tuesday 10:00 am Rec Hall OPEN BOARD MEETING 

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION TYPE 

March 7, 2024 Thursday 7:00 pm Rec Hall Town Hall Meeting 

March 12, 2024 Tuesday 10:00 am Dakota Room   Working Session 

March 19, 2024 Tuesday 7:00 pm Rec Hall  ANNUAL HOA MEETING 

March 26, 2024 Tuesday 10:00 am Rec Hall OPEN BOARD MEETING 

March 28, 2024 Thursday 8:00 am Board Room Board Training 

 


